
Invitation for Tenders 
Engineering Staff College, Bangladesh (ESCB) 

1 Procuring Entity Name Head, Procurement Unit, ESCB 

2 Procuring Entity Code Not used at present 

3 Procuring Entity District Dhaka V  

4 Invitation for  Supply & Delivery of Training Materials V 

5 Invitation Ref No ESCB/PU/2025/51 

6 Date 30-04-2025 V  

KEY INFORMATION 

7 Procurement Method OTM V Framework Contract   

FUNDING INFORMATION 

8 Budget and Source of Funds Own Fund V  

PARTICULAR INFORMATION 

9 Tender Package No. GD 2025 (1)  

10 Tender Package Name Supply & Delivery of Training Materials 

  Date  

11 Tender Publication Date 30-04-2025 V  

12 Tender Last Selling Date 15-05-2025 (2.30pm) V  

  Date Time 

13 Tender Closing Date and Time 15-05-2025 V 3.00pm V 

14 Tender Opening Date and Time 15-05-2025 V 3.10pm V 

15 Name & Address of the office(s) Address 

 - Selling Tender Document (1) Procurement Unit or Office of the Rector, ESCB, Dhaka  

(2) Training Officer, ESCB, Munshiganj 

NO CONDITIONS APPLY FOR SALE, PURCHASE OR DISTRIBUTION OF TENDER DOCUMENTS 

 - Receiving Tender Document Office of the Rector 

16 Place / Date / Time of  ESCB City Campus, IEB HQ,  Ramna, Dhaka; 15-05-2025, by 3.00pm 

 Pre-Tender Meeting (Optional) Date  Time  

  N/A V  V 

INFORMATION FOR TENDERER 

17 Brief Eligibility and Qualification of 
Tenderer 

G. Exp: 2 Years; S. Exp.: 1 Contract (1Lakh tk), Supply capacity: 10 
times/ year, Liquid asset: 1 lakh tk. Details in TDS 

18 Brief Description of Goods  Supply & Delivery of Training Materials 

19 Brief Description of Related Services N/A  

20 Price of Tender Document (Tk)  One Thousand BDT (1000/-) 

 
Package # Identification of 

Package 
Location Tender 

Security 
Amount (Tk) 

Completion Time in 
Weeks / Months 

21 
 Package #1 

( 3 Lots) 
GD 2025(1) Ramna, Dhaka 50,000/= 1 Week 

 

22 Name of Official Inviting Tender Dr. Tawheed Hasan 
23 Designation of Official Inviting Tender Head, Procurement Unit, ESCB 
24 Address of Official Inviting Tender ESCB, IEB HQ, Ramna, Dhaka  
25 Contact details of Official Inviting Tender 880-2-223354144 

e-mail: escb@esc-bd.org, rector@esc-bd.org, 

tawheed.hasan@esc-bd.org 
26 The Procuring Entity reserves the right to  reject all Tenders or annul the Tender proceedings 

 


